HTA® System
Endometrial Ablation System
Refer to HTA System User’s Manual provided with product for complete instructions for use.
INDICATIONS: The HTA System is a hysteroscopic thermal ablation device intended to ablate the endometrial lining of
the uterus in premenopausal women with menorrhagia (excessive uterine bleeding) due to benign causes for whom
childbearing is complete. CONTRAINDICATIONS: The HTA System is contraindicated for use in a patient: who is
pregnant or wants to be pregnant in the future, as pregnancy after ablation can be dangerous to both mother and
fetus; who has known or suspected endometrial carcinoma or premalignant change of the endometrium, such as

Natick, MA 01760-1537
Ordering Information
1.888.272.1001
© 2006 Boston Scientific Corporation
or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
BVU1090 Rev. A  10M  9/06-9/08
Reorder Number Product Description Unit of Measure
M00656000K0 HTA® System, 95-135 VAC, 50/60Hz; 1 each
Includes:
Compact mobile HTA® Control Unit, incorporating microprocessor control and digital
display of operational prompts; peristaltic outflow pump; adjustable height fluid
reservoir support pole; mobile base with 10cm (4 inch) casters (2 with locks);
removable powercord; and users manual
M006560201 Procedure Set, Sterile, Single Patient Use; includes: Fluid Reservoir with Level Sensing 1 box
Circuit, Cassette for Peristaltic Pump with Complete Fluid Circuit Tubing Set, Disposable
Heater Canister and procedure sheath with Dual Circuit Connecting Tubes and Tenaculum
Stabilizer; PACKAGED STERILE; Box of 5
M006550310 Adapter for Storz Brand Hysteroscope Telescope; 1 each
Allows 2.9mm /12˚ or 30˚ Storz Telescope (#26020FA or #26120BA), to be used with
HTA® Procedure Sheath
M006550340 Adapter for Wolf Brand Hysteroscope Telescope; 1 each
Allows 2.7mm /25˚ Wolf Telescope (#8979.11) to be used with
HTA Procedure Sheath
M006550350 Adapter for ACMI-Circon Brand Hysteroscope Telescope; 1 each
Allows 2.7mm /12˚ or 30˚ ACMI-Circon Telescope (#G27L-12A or #G27L30WA)
to be used with HTA Procedure Flow Sheath
M006550360 Adapter for Olympus Brand Hysteroscope Telescope; 1 each
Allows 3mm /0˚ or 12˚ or 30˚ Olympus Telescope (#A4674A or #A4673A or #A4672A)
to be used with HTA Procedure Flow Sheath
The HTA® System
–  c o m p o n e n t s  –